

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5106/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2013 in CRM No.9679/2013, of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NARESH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 09/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Aditi Gupta,Adv.  
rrs. 2 to 8

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused letter, dated 06.12.2013.

Two weeks' time is granted to respondent Nos. 2 to 8 to  
file counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Vinod Kulvi ]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

